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Power Track Socket System

kg

0.1

0.08

0.73

0.98

1.23

1.47

1.84

0.51

0.77

1.02

Color

Black/Gray

Black/Gray

Maximum
Overload

18W

3250W

Input

200-250V~50/60Hz

250V~50/60Hz
13A MAX

Dimensions in mm
A

62

C

62

B

43

62 6243

1.28

Item Code

NR-UK110

NR-CA101

kg

NR-TR210-60

NR-TR210-80

NR-TR210-100

NR-TR210-120

NR-TR210-150

NR-TR310-40

NR-TR310-60

NR-TR310-80

NR-TR310-100

Item Code

Black/Gray

Black/Gray

Black/Gray

Black/Gray

Black/Gray

Black/Gray

Black/Gray

Black/Gray

Black/Gray

Color

Surface mounting

Surface mounting

Surface mounting

Surface mounting

Surface mounting

Concealed installation

Concealed installation

Concealed installation

Concealed installation

Installation Method

600 7220

800 7220

1000 7220

1200 7220

1500 7220

400 7235

600 7235

800 7235

1000 7235

Dimensions in mm
A CB

Output

5V 3A 9V 2A
12V 1.5A

Maximum
Overload

6000W

6000W

6000W

6000W

6000W

6000W

6000W

6000W

6000W

Current
(A)

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24



Item Code
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NR-CA101 NR-UK110

B

C

A B

C

A

NR-TR310

NR-TR210

A B

C

A B

C

Dimensions in mm

Cut hole size

NR-TR310-40 390x40x65mm

NR-TR310-60

NR-TR310-80

NR-TR310-100

590x40x65mm

790x40x65mm

990x40x65mm

Hole Size
( L*H*W )

L
WH
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NR-FB-2

Description:
USB and Type C socket

Main material:
PC+PA
 
Specification
Free movement, flexible power extraction, 
high temperature flame retardant, power on 
prompt, USB interface, Type-C interface
IP20

Applications
• Meeting Room
• The sitting room
• The bedroom
• The Office
• The kitchen
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Description:
UK socket

Main material:
PC+PA
 
Specification
Free movement, flexible power extraction, 
high temperature flame retardant, up to 
carry 3250W voltage
IP20

Applications
• Meeting Room
• The sitting room
• The bedroom
• The Office
• The kitchen
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NR-FB-2

Description:
Power Track Socket System

Main material:
aluminum
 
Specification
Flexible power use, anti-electric shock, high 
temperature flame retardant, up to 7,500W 
voltage can be carried
IP20

Applications
• Meeting Room
• The sitting room
• The bedroom
• The Office
• The kitchen



NR-CA101
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Type C socket

Power on indicator light

Copper silver plating process

USB socket



NR-UK110
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UK socket

Copper silver plating process
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Anti-electrical shock design

Aluminum surface oxidation treatment

Built-in insurance device



NR-TR310
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Built-in insurance device

Expansion buckle

Anti-electrical shock design

Aluminum surface oxidation treatment



NR-TR210
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21

3 4

5 6

Drill eight screw holes on the ground

Mounting base plate Bottom wiring

Or side wiring Snap on the base plate
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7 Plug in the adapter and rotate 90 ° 
to the right to energize
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21
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NR-TR310
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Dig a suitable hole in the wall

Twist the screws, 
so that the expansion clips stuck to the wall

Plug in the adapter and rotate 90 ° 
to the right to energize

Bottom wiring

Installation completed






